Auto Registrations
Boat Registrations
Title Fees

Transfer Fees
Municipal Agent Fees
Marriage Licenses
Civil Union Licenses
Vital Statistics Copies
Dog Licenses

Dog Late Fees

Dog Civil Fortfeitures

Filing Fees:

Town Candidates
State Candidates

UCC Fees

Cemetery Lots
Checklist Copies
Returned Check Fees
Mail-In Fees

Dredge & Fill Permits
Miscellaneous

GRAND TOTAL

$654,035.56
$1,158.26
$1,882.00
$1,910.00
$14,338.50
$405.00
$135.00
$1,020.00
$6,721.00
$437.00

$1,775.00

$12.00
$4.00

$735.00
$300.00
$75.00
$200.00
$1,119.50
$20.00
$141.00

$686,423.82

REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK

5,780 cars registered

58 boats registered

941 titles processed

382 transfers

5,416 MV decals / 72 boat decals
9 licenses

3 licenses

92 copies

908 licenses

150 dogs

69 summons' issued

12 Candidates
2 Candidates

5 lots

3 copies

2 permits

Respectfully submitted,
Lori A Holmes, Town Clerk



