## REPORT OF THE TOWN CLERK

	. ,	Respectfully submitted, Lori A Holmes, Town Clerk
GRAND TOTAL	\$686,423.82	
Miscellaneous	\$141.00	
Dredge & Fill Permits	\$20.00	2 permits
Mail-In Fees	\$1,119.50	
Returned Check Fees	\$200.00	
Checklist Copies	\$75.00	3 copies
Cemetery Lots	\$300.00	5 lots
UCC Fees	\$735.00	
Filing Fees: Town Candidates State Candidates	\$12.00 \$4.00	12 Candidates 2 Candidates
Dog Civil Fortfeitures	\$1,775.00	69 summons' issued
Dog Late Fees	\$437.00	150 dogs
Dog Licenses	\$6,721.00	908 licenses
Vital Statistics Copies	\$1,020.00	92 copies
Civil Union Licenses	\$135.00	3 licenses
Marriage Licenses	\$405.00	9 licenses
Municipal Agent Fees	\$14,338.50	5,416 MV decals / 72 boat decals
Transfer Fees	\$1,910.00	382 transfers
Title Fees	\$1,882.00	941 titles processed
Boat Registrations	\$1,158.26	58 boats registered
Auto Registrations	\$654,035.56	5,780 cars registered